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Number
Level

Undergraduate 109 80% 210 73% 3 60% 145 68% 178 70% 1 50% 2031 57% 144 76% 14 67% 2835 61%
Graduate 15 11% 49 17% 2 40% 24 11% 54 21% 1 50% 936 26% 27 14% 6 29% 1114 24%
Law 4 3% 15 5% 0% 8 4% 13 5% 0% 280 8% 5 3% 0% 325 7%
Pharmacy 8 6% 13 5% 0% 35 17% 10 4% 0% 330 9% 14 7% 1 5% 411 9%

College/School
Arts & Sciences 42 31% 100 35% 1 20% 67 32% 84 33% 1 50% 981 27% 73 38% 3 14% 1352 29%
Education 9 7% 40 14% 1 20% 15 7% 36 14% 0% 738 21% 21 11% 5 24% 865 18%
John Dee Bright 2 1% 5 2% 0% 2 1% 10 4% 0% 16 0% 5 3% 2 10% 42 1%
Jour. & MC 4 3% 21 7% 1 20% 6 3% 16 6% 0% 215 6% 10 5% 0% 273 6%
Law 4 3% 15 5% 0% 8 4% 18 7% 0% 315 9% 7 4% 0% 367 8%
Pharm & HS 20 15% 41 14% 2 40% 69 33% 30 12% 0% 569 16% 29 15% 1 5% 761 16%
Zimpleman 
College of 55 40% 62 22% 0% 41 19% 57 22% 1 50% 728 20% 43 23% 3 14% 990 21%
No College 0% 3 1% 0% 4 2% 4 2% 0% 15 0% 2 1% 7 33% 35 1%

Status
Full-Time 127 93% 236 82% 4 80% 186 88% 205 80% 1 50% 2655 74% 162 85% 8 38% 3584 76%
Part-Time 9 7% 51 18% 1 20% 26 12% 50 20% 1 50% 922 26% 28 15% 13 62% 1101 24%

Sex
Men 61 45% 115 40% 1 20% 74 35% 109 43% 2 100% 1304 36% 74 39% 12 57% 1752 37%
Women 75 55% 172 60% 4 80% 138 65% 146 57% 0 0% 2273 64% 116 61% 9 43% 2933 63%

100% 100% 100% 100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

2 3577 190 21 4685136 287 5 212 255

Drake University Student Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
Percentages by  Race/Ethnicity

Non-Resident Hispanic

American 
Indian/Alaskan 

Native, Non-
Hispanic

Asian, Non-
Hispanic

Black, Non-
Hispanic

Native 
Hawaiian/Pacific 

Islander, Non-
Hispanic

White, Non-
Hispanic

Two or more 
races, Non-

Hispanic

Race and 
Ethnicity 
Unknown Total

Page 1



Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
www.drake.edu/oira 

Number
Level

Undergraduate 109 4% 210 7% 3 0% 145 5% 178 6% 1 0% 2031 72% 144 5% 14 0% 2835 100%
Graduate 15 1% 49 4% 2 0% 24 2% 54 5% 1 0% 936 84% 27 2% 6 1% 1114 100%
Law 4 1% 15 5% 0 0% 8 2% 13 4% 0 0% 280 86% 5 2% 0 0% 325 100%
Pharmacy 8 2% 13 3% 0 0% 35 9% 10 2% 0 0% 330 80% 14 3% 1 0% 411 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 42 3% 100 7% 1 0% 67 5% 84 6% 1 0% 981 73% 73 5% 3 0% 1352 100%
Education 9 1% 40 5% 1 0% 15 2% 36 4% 0 0% 738 85% 21 2% 5 1% 865 100%
John Dee Bright 2 5% 5 12% 0 0% 2 5% 10 24% 0 0% 16 38% 5 12% 2 5% 42 100%
Jour. & MC 4 1% 21 8% 1 0% 6 2% 16 6% 0 0% 215 79% 10 4% 0 0% 273 100%
Law 4 1% 15 4% 0 0% 8 2% 18 5% 0 0% 315 86% 7 2% 0 0% 367 100%
Pharm & HS 20 3% 41 5% 2 0% 69 9% 30 4% 0 0% 569 75% 29 4% 1 0% 761 100%Zimpleman 
College of 
Business 55 6% 62 6% 0 0% 41 4% 57 6% 1 0% 728 74% 43 4% 3 0% 990 100%
No College 0 0% 3 9% 0 0% 4 11% 4 11% 0 0% 15 43% 2 6% 7 20% 35 100%

Status
Full-Time 127 4% 236 7% 4 0% 186 5% 205 6% 1 0% 2655 74% 162 5% 8 0% 3584 100%
Part-Time 9 1% 51 5% 1 0% 26 2% 50 5% 1 0% 922 84% 28 3% 13 1% 1101 100%

Gender
Men 61 3% 115 7% 1 0% 74 4% 109 6% 2 0% 1304 74% 74 4% 12 1% 1752 100%
Women 75 3% 172 6% 4 0% 138 5% 146 5% 0 0% 2273 77% 116 4% 9 0% 2933 100%

White, Non-
Hispanic

Two or more 
races, Non-

Hispanic Total
212 255 190 21 46852 3577136 287 5

Race and 
Ethnicity 
Unknown

Drake University Student Demographics by Race/Ethnicity
Percentages by Cross Variables
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